Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Champs WPG II
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf
DC Waltersdorf 2

City Stiere

DC WaldschléBchen

30.10.2019

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2019

Teiln. Punkte

AW WWW

- A~ bBh OO

37
31
28
25
23

Spiele

17
23
26
29
49

Diff.

20
8
2
-4

-26

LIGA C1

84
73
68
61
66

Sitze

48
62
64
69
109

Bemerkung



